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SECTION 2.-BILATERAL TREATIES

Treaty
Instrument Date Series

No.

UNITED STATES 0F AMERICA (Concluded)
Extradition
Treaty on Extradition (Amended by an
Exchange of Notes) (Washington)

Fisheries
Exchange of Notes Extending Until April 24,
1977 the Agreement on Reciprocal Fishing
Privileges in Certain Areas Off Their Coasts
Signed June 15, 1973 As Extended'> (Ottawa)

Radio
Exchange of Notes Providing for the Estab-
lishment, Maintenance and Operation of a
Loran-C Transmitting Station at Williams
Lake B.C. (Ottawa)

Science
Exchange of Notes Extending and Amending
the Agreement of May 14, 1971(2) Concerning
a Joint Programme in the Field of Experi-
mental Remote Sensing from Satellites and
Aircraft (ERTS) (Washington)

Science
Exchange of Notes Constituting an Agree-
ment Concerning the Development and
Procurement of a Space Shuttie Attached
Remote Manipulator System (Washington)

Science
Exchange of Notes Constituting an Agree-
ment Concerning the Continued Use of the
Churchill Research Range (Ottawa)

UNION 0F SOVIET SOCIALIST
REPU BLICS

Economic Cooperation
Long Term Agreement to Facilitate
Economic, Industrial, Scientific and Tech-
nical Cooperation (Ottawa)

Dec. 3, 1971

Apr. 14
and 22, 1976

May 28 and
June 3, 1976

Mar. 19
and 22, 1976

Jun. 23, 1976

Jul. 30, 1976

Jul. 14, 1976

WCanada Treaty Series 1974 No. 14
(2) Canada Treaty Series 1971 No. 19

1976/3

1976/32

1976/33

1976/21

1976/34

1976/39

1976/9


