Instrument	Date	Treaty Series No.
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (Concluded)	D'AMÉRIQUE O	ETATS-UNIS
Extradition Treaty on Extradition (Amended by an Exchange of Notes) (Washington)	Dec. 3, 1971	1976/3
Fisheries Exchange of Notes Extending Until April 24, 1977 the Agreement on Reciprocal Fishing Privileges in Certain Areas Off Their Coasts Signed June 15, 1973 As Extended ⁽¹⁾ (Ottawa)	Apr. 14 and 22, 1976	1976/32
Radio Exchange of Notes Providing for the Estab- lishment, Maintenance and Operation of a Loran-C Transmitting Station at Williams Lake B.C. (Ottawa)	May 28 and June 3, 1976	1976/33
Science Exchange of Notes Extending and Amending the Agreement of May 14, 1971 ⁽²⁾ Concerning a Joint Programme in the Field of Experi- mental Remote Sensing from Satellites and Aircraft (ERTS) (Washington)	Mar. 19 and 22, 1976	1976/21
Science Exchange of Notes Constituting an Agree- ment Concerning the Development and Procurement of a Space Shuttle Attached Remote Manipulator System (Washington)	Jun. 23, 1976	1976/34
Science Exchange of Notes Constituting an Agree- ment Concerning the Continued Use of the Churchill Research Range (Ottawa)	Jul. 30, 1976	1976/39
UNION OF SOVIET SOCIALIST REPUBLICS		
<i>Economic Cooperation</i> Long Term Agreement to Facilitate Economic, Industrial, Scientific and Tech- nical Cooperation (Ottawa)	Jul. 14, 1976	1976/9

SECTION 2.—BILATERAL TREATIES

⁽¹⁾ Canada Treaty Series 1974 No. 14

⁽²⁾ Canada Treaty Series 1971 No. 19

14